
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Pewaukee 70

2 Deerfield 108

3 Whitewater 116

4 Catholic Memorial 123

5 Beloit Turner 143

6 Luther Prep 149

7 Jefferson 154

8 Big Foot 227

9 Lakeside Lutheran 233

10 East Troy 264

11 Lake Mills 267

12 Clinton 273

13 Marshall 315

14 Edgerton 383

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Delavan-Darien 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pewaukee 7 70

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Arzbecker Lian 00:15:37.627 1

2 2 Keene Ashton 00:15:37.870 2

3 21 Desidero Sophia 00:16:34.694 21

4 22 Young Karen 00:16:36.034 22

5 24 Patterson Morgan 00:16:39.907 24

6 25 Stanczak Courtney 00:16:42.420 0

7 27 Wiley Nina 00:16:47.894 0

2 Deerfield 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Currie Sydney 00:15:46.304 5

2 6 Jacobs Jessica 00:15:50.667 6

3 28 Matheson Reece 00:16:48.694 28

4 29 Knops Zoe 00:16:50.360 29

5 40 Adams Megan 00:17:08.174 40

6 46 Hensel Molly 00:17:27.104 0

7 68 Hampton Allison 00:18:12.560 0

3 Whitewater 7 116

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Ziolkowski Sarah 00:15:43.674 4

2 16 Mielke Liz 00:16:27.324 16

3 18 Sandoval Andrea 00:16:29.234 18

4 34 King Abby 00:16:55.314 34

5 44 Brown Stephanie 00:17:25.900 44

6 51 Hough Holly 00:17:38.674 0

7 61 Schumacher Rebekah 00:18:00.524 0

4 Catholic Memorial 7 123

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Misna Rachel 00:16:01.514 8

2 10 Lewandowski Brenna 00:16:05.617 10

3 31 Finnegan Bailey 00:16:52.134 31

4 32 Bixby Renee 00:16:53.884 32

5 42 Sullivan Andrea 00:17:18.557 42

6 58 Wright Erin 00:17:51.797 0

7 76 Hyde Jess 00:18:38.234 0

5 Beloit Turner 7 143
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Behnke Casey 00:16:24.200 14

2 19 Sennett Rebecca 00:16:30.277 19

3 30 Bursinski Lynsey 00:16:50.547 30

4 33 Brown Marissa 00:16:54.547 33

5 47 Riemer Jordyn 00:17:28.860 47

6 55 Lloyd Autumn 00:17:49.417 0

7 80 Smith Olivia 00:18:48.020 0

6 Luther Prep 7 149

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Giroux Emily 00:15:58.377 7

2 11 Thrams Abby 00:16:14.930 11

3 15 Habben Alanna 00:16:26.184 15

4 53 Punzel Eliza 00:17:43.497 53

5 63 Enstad Abby 00:18:04.990 63

6 65 Meyer Mary 00:18:09.424 0

7 81 Mittelstadt Chloe 00:19:03.350 0

7 Jefferson 7 154

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Linse Calli 00:16:02.987 9

2 17 Nelson Brianna 00:16:29.187 17

3 35 Aiello Mallory 00:16:58.734 35

4 45 Knoebel Libby 00:17:27.097 45

5 48 Nelson Emilie 00:17:30.090 48

6 50 Anfang Abbey 00:17:34.237 0

7 60 Nash Courtney 00:17:59.887 0

8 Big Foot 7 227

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Colby Kathryn 00:16:16.444 13

2 43 Falcone Nicolina 00:17:24.464 43

3 49 Brooks Libby 00:17:30.430 49

4 52 Gillingham Kalen 00:17:43.370 52

5 70 Briggs Olivia 00:18:17.290 70

6 71 Woelky Kaity 00:18:29.057 0

7 79 O'donnell Carlie 00:18:44.220 0

9 Lakeside Lutheran 7 233

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Cody Sydney 00:16:30.590 20

2 38 Ulrich Lydia 00:17:06.074 38

3 41 Hill Catherine 00:17:14.914 41

4 59 Foltz Taylor 00:17:58.230 59

Page: 3 of 8Printed: 10/26/2013 10:35:58 AMAgeeRaceTiming.com

Whitewater WIAA Sectional - Girls
Line Through = Not enough finishers to be included in the results



5 75 Schwartz Elisabeth 00:18:36.737 75

6 82 Krszyzaniek Kiana 00:19:09.444 0

7 84 Hafenstein Laura 00:19:12.160 0

10 East Troy 7 264

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Rosin Madie 00:16:38.420 23

2 37 Parr Erin 00:17:04.167 37

3 54 Vivian Sarah 00:17:48.310 54

4 67 Dignan Emmerson 00:18:11.477 67

5 83 Plehn Charlotte 00:19:09.867 83

6 86 Ward Emily 00:19:21.790 0

7 90 Schaurpfeil Lisa 00:19:35.964 0

11 Lake Mills 7 267

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Kloss Kennedi 00:16:15.390 12

2 56 Burrows Elizabeth 00:17:50.544 56

3 62 Carncross Abi 00:18:02.600 62

4 64 Moldenhauer Dani 00:18:08.340 64

5 73 Rockney Bailey 00:18:33.714 73

6 74 Whitney Hein 00:18:34.970 0

7 87 Quinn Ella 00:19:23.220 0

12 Clinton 7 273

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Kaster Julia 00:15:38.280 3

2 36 Hahn Claire 00:17:00.497 36

3 72 Rusch Lauren 00:18:31.024 72

4 77 Wiedmer Abby 00:18:39.044 77

5 85 Vance Dani 00:19:18.907 85

6 97 Hahn Phoebe 00:21:42.534 0

7 98 Bossingham Talia 00:23:03.100 0

13 Marshall 7 315

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 26 Bakken Kelsey 00:16:47.834 26

2 57 Bakken Morgan 00:17:51.304 57

3 66 Marthaler Megan 00:18:10.304 66

4 78 Kurt Megan 00:18:43.464 78

5 89 Mason Taylor 00:19:33.074 88

6 93 Fitzsimmons Brianna 00:19:52.417 0

7 94 Thering Sydney 00:19:53.314 0

14 Edgerton 6 383
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 39 Chapados Erin 00:17:07.800 39

2 69 Lechner Riley 00:18:14.754 69

3 91 Gausman Addy 00:19:36.324 90

4 92 Whitmore Melanie 00:19:39.654 91

5 95 Izydor Sophie 00:21:29.427 94

6 96 Selgado Jessi 00:21:40.874 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Arzbecker Lian SR 00:15:37.627 Pewaukee

2 2 Keene Ashton SO 00:15:37.870 Pewaukee

3 3 Kaster Julia JR 00:15:38.280 Clinton

4 4 Ziolkowski Sarah SO 00:15:43.674 Whitewater

5 5 Currie Sydney SO 00:15:46.304 Deerfield

6 6 Jacobs Jessica FR 00:15:50.667 Deerfield

7 7 Giroux Emily JR 00:15:58.377 Luther Prep

8 8 Misna Rachel SO 00:16:01.514 Catholic Memorial

9 9 Linse Calli SO 00:16:02.987 Jefferson

10 10 Lewandowski Brenna FR 00:16:05.617 Catholic Memorial

11 11 Thrams Abby SR 00:16:14.930 Luther Prep

12 12 Kloss Kennedi SR 00:16:15.390 Lake Mills

13 13 Colby Kathryn JR 00:16:16.444 Big Foot

14 14 Behnke Casey SR 00:16:24.200 Beloit Turner

15 15 Habben Alanna SR 00:16:26.184 Luther Prep

16 16 Mielke Liz SR 00:16:27.324 Whitewater

17 17 Nelson Brianna SR 00:16:29.187 Jefferson

18 18 Sandoval Andrea SO 00:16:29.234 Whitewater

19 19 Sennett Rebecca SO 00:16:30.277 Beloit Turner

20 20 Cody Sydney JR 00:16:30.590 Lakeside Lutheran

21 21 Desidero Sophia FR 00:16:34.694 Pewaukee

22 22 Young Karen SR 00:16:36.034 Pewaukee

23 23 Rosin Madie FR 00:16:38.420 East Troy

24 24 Patterson Morgan JR 00:16:39.907 Pewaukee

25 25 Stanczak Courtney SR 00:16:42.420 Pewaukee

26 26 Bakken Kelsey FR 00:16:47.834 Marshall

27 27 Wiley Nina SO 00:16:47.894 Pewaukee

28 28 Matheson Reece FR 00:16:48.694 Deerfield

29 29 Knops Zoe SO 00:16:50.360 Deerfield

30 30 Bursinski Lynsey FR 00:16:50.547 Beloit Turner

31 31 Finnegan Bailey SR 00:16:52.134 Catholic Memorial

32 32 Bixby Renee FR 00:16:53.884 Catholic Memorial

33 33 Brown Marissa JR 00:16:54.547 Beloit Turner

34 34 King Abby SO 00:16:55.314 Whitewater
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35 35 Aiello Mallory SR 00:16:58.734 Jefferson

36 36 Hahn Claire SR 00:17:00.497 Clinton

37 37 Parr Erin SO 00:17:04.167 East Troy

38 38 Ulrich Lydia SO 00:17:06.074 Lakeside Lutheran

39 39 Chapados Erin SO 00:17:07.800 Edgerton

40 40 Adams Megan FR 00:17:08.174 Deerfield

41 41 Hill Catherine FR 00:17:14.914 Lakeside Lutheran

42 42 Sullivan Andrea SR 00:17:18.557 Catholic Memorial

43 43 Falcone Nicolina SR 00:17:24.464 Big Foot

44 44 Brown Stephanie SR 00:17:25.900 Whitewater

45 45 Knoebel Libby SO 00:17:27.097 Jefferson

46 46 Hensel Molly SO 00:17:27.104 Deerfield

47 47 Riemer Jordyn SR 00:17:28.860 Beloit Turner

48 48 Nelson Emilie SO 00:17:30.090 Jefferson

49 49 Brooks Libby JR 00:17:30.430 Big Foot

50 50 Anfang Abbey JR 00:17:34.237 Jefferson

51 51 Hough Holly SO 00:17:38.674 Whitewater

52 52 Gillingham Kalen SO 00:17:43.370 Big Foot

53 53 Punzel Eliza FR 00:17:43.497 Luther Prep

54 54 Vivian Sarah SO 00:17:48.310 East Troy

55 55 Lloyd Autumn FR 00:17:49.417 Beloit Turner

56 56 Burrows Elizabeth JR 00:17:50.544 Lake Mills

57 57 Bakken Morgan SO 00:17:51.304 Marshall

58 58 Wright Erin FR 00:17:51.797 Catholic Memorial

59 59 Foltz Taylor SR 00:17:58.230 Lakeside Lutheran

60 60 Nash Courtney SO 00:17:59.887 Jefferson

61 61 Schumacher Rebekah FR 00:18:00.524 Whitewater

62 62 Carncross Abi SR 00:18:02.600 Lake Mills

63 63 Enstad Abby SO 00:18:04.990 Luther Prep

64 64 Moldenhauer Dani JR 00:18:08.340 Lake Mills

65 65 Meyer Mary SR 00:18:09.424 Luther Prep

66 66 Marthaler Megan SO 00:18:10.304 Marshall

67 67 Dignan Emmerson FR 00:18:11.477 East Troy

68 68 Hampton Allison JR 00:18:12.560 Deerfield

69 69 Lechner Riley FR 00:18:14.754 Edgerton

70 70 Briggs Olivia FR 00:18:17.290 Big Foot
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71 71 Woelky Kaity SR 00:18:29.057 Big Foot

72 72 Rusch Lauren JR 00:18:31.024 Clinton

73 73 Rockney Bailey SO 00:18:33.714 Lake Mills

74 74 Whitney Hein SR 00:18:34.970 Lake Mills

75 75 Schwartz Elisabeth SR 00:18:36.737 Lakeside Lutheran

76 76 Hyde Jess JR 00:18:38.234 Catholic Memorial

77 77 Wiedmer Abby FR 00:18:39.044 Clinton

78 78 Kurt Megan SO 00:18:43.464 Marshall

79 79 O'donnell Carlie JR 00:18:44.220 Big Foot

80 80 Smith Olivia SO 00:18:48.020 Beloit Turner

81 81 Mittelstadt Chloe JR 00:19:03.350 Luther Prep

82 82 Krszyzaniek Kiana JR 00:19:09.444 Lakeside Lutheran

83 83 Plehn Charlotte SO 00:19:09.867 East Troy

84 84 Hafenstein Laura FR 00:19:12.160 Lakeside Lutheran

85 85 Vance Dani JR 00:19:18.907 Clinton

86 86 Ward Emily JR 00:19:21.790 East Troy

87 87 Quinn Ella FR 00:19:23.220 Lake Mills

88 0 Dutton Alysha SO 00:19:23.410 Delavan-Darien

89 88 Mason Taylor FR 00:19:33.074 Marshall

90 89 Schaurpfeil Lisa SO 00:19:35.964 East Troy

91 90 Gausman Addy FR 00:19:36.324 Edgerton

92 91 Whitmore Melanie FR 00:19:39.654 Edgerton

93 92 Fitzsimmons Brianna SO 00:19:52.417 Marshall

94 93 Thering Sydney JR 00:19:53.314 Marshall

95 94 Izydor Sophie SO 00:21:29.427 Edgerton

96 95 Selgado Jessi JR 00:21:40.874 Edgerton

97 96 Hahn Phoebe FR 00:21:42.534 Clinton

98 97 Bossingham Talia SO 00:23:03.100 Clinton
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